
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPANO. 1. cONTRACTIDcOOE PAGE OFPAGES
_~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

2. AMENDMENTIMOOIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQOUISrTnONPURCHASE REL. NO. S PROJECT NO. OI appkcabl

2 12-12-2003 HR-03-364

S. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY tOfotherthanflemGe CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div of Contracts Div of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) ( A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATlON NO.

B&W Technologies, Inc. S. DATED (SEErTEMII)

6009 Oxon Hill Road, Ste. 412

Attn: Karen Jones-Andrade
10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

Oxon Hill MD 20745 GS-15F-0069K DR-38-03-364

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILITY CODE X 07-15-2003

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
Lo The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers f is extended, Lis not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (C) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA ( vewireduon
none

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

-) TeS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PFURSUANTTO: (SpectfyrauItity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH INrrEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACTORDER NO. IN rrEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER Is MOORFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such hanges in paying office, appropriation date, at.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORrTY OF: Section B.4 of BPA

X
0. OTHER (Specify type of modlickatbon and suthority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Li is not, Is required to sign this document and return two copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AIENDMENThOOIFICATION (Organized by UCF aecton heg ncudog k ttatlovcontrect tect trmatter whaere seaai.te.

The purpose>-f this modification is to exercise the option year of this BPA early and to raise the ordering
ceiling of th1 BPA by the amount of the option year. Accordingly, the option year of the BPA is hereby
exercised exegrding the ordering period of the BPA to July 15, 2005. In addition, the ordering ceiling of the
BPA is increased by $108,425.11 from $105,325.35 to $213,850.46.

ascept a prodded herein, all terms and coneddons at the document relerenced in Item 9A or IDA. as heretolore caenged. rernais unchanged and in tul force and effect.

5k NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pint)

(aren A. Jones-Andrade, Director Contracts
ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER

TEMPLATE - AUM0QI ABMOO2


